
LETTER OF SPONSORSHIP FOR MR, EYEWA KAPFO 

This is to certify that I, Ms, Anungla Aier, Associate Professor and Head, 

Department of Economics, Dimapur Government College, Dimapur is sponsoring a student 
from Economically Weak Section (EWS) namely Mr. Eyewa Kapfo with a monthly amount 
of Rs. 3000/- plus semester admission of Rs. 5000/- with effect from September 2023 till 

date. 
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NAME : Ms. Leom Konyak 
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MONTH 

NAME : Ms. Mathawangliu Newmai 

SEMESTER : 6th 5EMCSTR 

JANUARY 

Email : 143mathawangnewmai@gmail.com 

Contact no: 8414989368 
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Dated 25.8.2023 

DIMAPUR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE 

pm. 

STUDENT WELFARE FUND 

IMPORTANT 

The selected candidates are requested to kindly collect the stipend from Dr Hannah Tia, 
Asst. Professor (Dept of Sociology) from 29th to 31" August 2023. Time 11:00 am to I:00 

Must bring Neroxed copy of Aadhar Card and College ID card. 
omcial Photo shoot of the beneficiaries on 28h August 2023 at 1:00 

pprincipal 
Dimapur Govt. Col!ege 

Dimapur ; Nagaland 

Meripehi Ngully 
Convenor SWF 



SLNo NAME 

LIST OF THE SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR STUDENT WELFARE FUND FOR THE 

ACADEMIC SESSION AUGUST TO DECEMBER 2023. 

3 

The following students have been selected and are cligible for SWF 2023. 
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20 

21 
22 
23 

24 

25 
26 
27 

Lee Chishi 
Mankai M Walim Konyak 

Tumchobeni Tungoe 
Kaihru 
Alemkok Jamir 

Himsho C Phom 
Nzanti EZung 
Rima Nath 

Sumith Sengyungsa 
Anando Nayak 
D.Dina Tamang 
Sashimongba 
Chuthuzhia Victoria 
Lhaineichoi 

DIMAPUR GOVERNMENT (OLLEGE 
STUDENT WELFARE FCND 

Marjungshi 
Vinitoli Aye 

Sangke C Konyak 

Sinisha Tep 
Hedila Sangtam 
Leying N Konyak 

Gaikhuamliu Gloria 

S Bonghok 
Caroline Z Ovung 
O Sawa Konyak 

Copy to: 

Kimeri N Murry 

1. Notice Board 

2,QAC 

Henyei K Phom 
Nabßn Prasad Gupta 

NOTIFICATION 

3. DGCSC 
4. Commerce 

DATED 25.8.2023 

e Prthcipal 
Dimapur Govt. College 

Dimapur : Nagaiand 

CLASS 
BA 1" Sem 
BA I Sem 

BA I" Sem 
BA 1 Sem 
B.Com Sem 
BA 1 Sem 
BA I Sem 
B.Com 1 Sem 
B.Com 
BA 1 Sem 
BA 1" Sem 
BA 3d Sem 

Sem 

BA 3 Sem 
BA 3 Sem 
BA 3 Sem 
BA 3 Sem 
BA 3 Sem 
BA 3 Sem 
B.Com 3rd Sem 
BA S" Sem 
BA 5 Sem 
BA 5" Sem 
BA 5h Sem 

BA Sh 
BA Sh 

Sem 

Sem 
BA Sh Sem 
B.Com 5h Sem 

Monteni Ngufy' 
Convenor SWF 

ROLL.NO 

235 
|58 
188 
79 
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71 
171 
60 
68 
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67 

383 
208 
160 
259 

95 
130 
263 
28 
275 

164 

288 
368 

206 
79 
184 
39 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

